
2.92
2.91

3.09

2.93

2.792.86

3.28

2.68

2.87

2.94

3.05

 N3 

 C4 

 C2 

 N1 

 C6 

 N6 

 C5 

 N7 

 C8 

 N9 

 C1’

 C2’

 O2’

 C3’  O3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’

 O5’

 S   O2S

 O1S

 N3S

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 CB 

 N  

 CZ3

 CH2

 CZ2

 CE3

 CE2
 NE1

 CD2

 CD1
 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 CD2

 CD1

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 
 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 
 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Phe 145(A)

Gly 244(A)

His 141(A)
Arg 249(A)

Mse 147(A)

Val 210(A)

Ala 211(A)

Val 214(A)

Arg 140(A)

Thr 243(A)

A5A 801(A)

Trp 191(A)

Leu 142(A)

Arg 128(A)

Asp 242(A)

Thr 212(A)

Glu 209(A)

Asp 131(A)

Gly 246(A)


